fake+duplicates vs P,

ep ar-pNasel-Mewgeo
p ICPET mplate_s eé) _ttbar-phasel. %
_pixelCPETemplateCut hiSquarelS t p2 tt ﬂh sel-newgeom
pixel CPETemplateCut el-newgeom_test

‘:05: : : : : :
4 F oo U S e, Ce.
e R S S A

€ 0.4F
£o.35F
S 0.3F
3 _F
T0.25F
= o
-5502:—
0.15F-
0.1
0.05F-
q-l

0.8

cates

I”.l.'”

Ratio
T

0.6F1 - +

[ fake+duplicates vs o]
= 0.2_:
20.18f;
8 :
S0.16F




	Contents
	Page 1


